Kerikeri Cruising Club

Scottronic Technologies Wednesday series race 7

Race date:  Wednesday, 28 January 2015

Race ID: 20

A Division, start time 1810, course 20, distance 10.4

8008 Reichel/Pugh 42
8976 Ross 30

4217 Shaw 7.5 Sport Boat
8915 Beneteau First 40.7

Rikki

Physical Favours
Animal Biscuits

Northern Rebel

B Division, start time 1800, course 20, distance 10.4

203 Nelson

8548 Loomes

7311 Given

2537 Davidson 28 Mod
5150 Mull 9.5

email: yachtsystems@orcon.net.nz

Vim

Rock n Roll
Stray Cat
That Girl
Wavelength

Wind direction: ESE

Elapsed

time place TCF
1:25:04 1 .983
1:46:25 2 .787

< dnf>

< dnf>
1:52:17 1 .708
1:56:17 2 .702
1:59:58 3 .692
2:02:16 4 .679
2:13:59 5 .655

Saved: 29/01/2015 at 04:30 pm

c.time

1:23:37
1:23:45

1:19:30
1:21:38
1:23:01
1:23:01
1:27:46

Wind speed: 15 knots
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